
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
433 
531 
504 
569 
555 
521 
573 
499 
444 
511 
535 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Kyle Blockley 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Kevin Day 
Anthony Hogg 
Sean Murphy 
Jose Borges (N) 
Mohamm ed Matar Al Shamsi (N) 
Nabil Hussain (N) 
James Hanney  
Zach Nylund (N) 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
10:07.175 
10:10.993 
10:11.432 
10:11.748 
10:14.702 
10:16.155 
10:16.522 
10:17.932 
10:20.075 
10:23.039 
10:32.404 

Diff 

3.818 
4.257 
4.573 
7.527 
8.980 
9.347 

10.757 
12.900 
15.864 
25.229 

Gap 

3.818 
0.439 
0.316 
2.954 
1.453 
0.367 
1.410 
2.143 
2.964 
9.365 

Best Tm 
57.125 
57.305 
57.115 
57.335 
57.742 
57.877 
57.905 
58.026 
57.975 
58.687 
59.642 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
8 
5 
5 
4 
7 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

3.818 

Avg. Speed 

73.853 

Best Lap Tm 

57.115 

Best Speed 

87.235 

Best Lap by 

504 - Hussain Umid Ali 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 1 

Heat DD2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:17:52 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

07/10/2016 12:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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